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Assoclate Degree) for Semester S

No. F.1-1/Spring-20/Conduct/3456

Allama Igbal Open University, Islamabad
Department of Examinations (Conduct Section)

Islamabad: 5th October, 2020

) NOTIFICATION
It is notified for the Information of all concerned that final examinations of BA Program (renamed as

ring 2020 will be held according to the following Schedule:-

Date Day Timings (PST) Course Codes
26-10-2020 Monday 1430-1730 414-456
27-10-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 436
28-10-2020 Wednesday 1430-1730 484
29-10-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 437
30-10-2020 Friday Hollday
31-10-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 451
01-11-2020 Sunday Hollday
02-11-2020 Monday 1430-1730 1431 ]
03-11-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 430
04-11-2020 Wednesday 1430-1730 _ 1423
05-11-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 _ 485
06-11-2020 Friday 1430-1730 1421
07-11-2020 Saturday 1430-1730 464
08-11-2020 Sunday Holiday -

09-11-2020 Monday 1400-1700 1424

10-11-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 422-463

11-11-2020 Wednesday 1400-1700 409-416/418

12-11-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 487

13-11-2020 Friday 1400-1700 455-476

14-11-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 431

15-11-2020 |  Sunday Holiday

16-11-2020 |  Monday 1400-1700 417

17-11-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 1429 _
18-11-2020 Wednesday 1400-1700 454-474 ]
19-11-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 419

20-11-2020 Friday 1400-1700 452

21-11-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 449-473 _
22-11-2020 sunday Holiday B
23-11-2020 Monday 1400-1700 413

24-11-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 404

25-11-2020 Wednesday 1400-1700 411-465

26-11-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 427

27-11-2020 _ Friday 1400-1700 407

28-11-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 426-462

29-11-2020 sunday Holiday

30-11-2020 Monday 1400-1700 444-472

01-12-2020 _ Tuesday 1400-1700 405

02-12-2020 | Wednesday 1400-1700 423-1430

03-12-2020 Thursday ~1400-1700 _ 458

04-12-2020 Friday 1400-1700 402-445

05-12-2020 __ Saturday 1400-1700 412

06-12-2020 ~ Sunday B Holiday_

07-12-2020 Monday ~1400-1700 _ 481

08-12-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 408-460-466

09-12-2020 | Wednesday 1400-1700 406-467-475

10-12-2020 |  Thursday 1400-1700 453

11-12-2020 Friday 1400-1700 _ 429

12-12-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 438

13-12-2020 sunday Holiday U\

14-12-2020 Monday ~1400-1700 461 .

(Mumem}

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Ph: 051- 9250051, 9057648

Email: conduct.exams@alou.edu.pk

Distribution:

1. All Centre Superintendents, AIOU.

2. All Regional Directors, AIOU,

3, All Resident/Visiting /Distributing Inspectors, AlOU.

4. All Deans/HOD, AlOU.

5, Director Regional Services/ICT/AP & CP, AlOU.

6. All Additional

/Deputy/Assistant Controllers of Exams, AIOU.
o e aarra Famnntor Contre, AIOU

\ \ m\
{Dr. Malik Tauqim

Controller of Examinations

8. Asslstant Accounts Officer, Exams Department.
9, Media Advisor, AIOU.

10. PS to the Vice-Chancellor,

11. Director Coordination & Follow-up

12. Web Master/Notice Boards.

13, Master File.
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